YEEBO Limited
    CTP Specialist
SPECIFICATION
FOR
CTP MODULE
MODULE NO: YB-TG1024768S04A-C-B
Doc.Version:00
Customer Approval:

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 11
8 Interface Pin Assignment 13
9 Block Diagram 14
10 Backlight Characteristics 15
11 Standard Specification for Reliability 16
12 Specification of Quality Assurance 18
13 Handling Precaution 26
14 Guarantee 26
YEEBO Limited
                     CTP&TFT Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG1024768S04A-C-B
Doc.Version:00
3
3. Module Numbering System:
  (Example)
YB  -  T  G  1024768  S  04  A  -  C  -  A
Sample Version: A~Z
T:With Resistive touch panel
C:With Capacitive touch panel
N:Without Touch panel
S:STD Product
C:Customer Made
Version:A~Z
Serial No:01~99
Display Function:
Segment Number of Segment
Characters Lines of Character
Column and Row of Graphic
Length * Width of Other
LCM Display Type:
C:Character Type
G:Graphic Type
S:Segment Type
LCD Model:
C:CSTN; T:TFT; L:LTPS; O:OLED;
P:PLED;S:B/W STN;Y:Yeetek;
N:Others;
YEEBO
YEEBO Limited
                     CTP&TFT Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG1024768S04A-C-B
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification:
 ITEM CONTENTS
LCD Module Size 236.0(W) * 176.9(H) * 5.7(T) mm
Module Size
(With FPC and PCB)
249.70W) * 305.28(H) * 7.80(T) mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 10.4 inch
Display Format 1024(RGB) * 768 Pixels
Active Area 211.2(W) * 158.4(H) mm
Pixel Pitch 0.20625 * 0.20625 mm
LCD Type
TFT(16.7M) / Transmissive
/ Normal White / Anti-Glare
View Direction
(Gray Inversion)
6 O’clock
The Best Viewing Direction: 12 O’clock
LCD Module Interface LVDS
CTP IC ILI2510
CTP Interface USB
Weight TBD
FW version TBD
Config test TBD
YEEBO Limited
                     CTP&TFT Specialist
Module P/N: YB-TG1024768S04A-C-B
Doc.Version:00
5
5. LCM drawing:
A
P